

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.3568 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	05.12.2025	<u>RRN, J</u> Notice before admission. List on 06.01.2026. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> This application is filed to permit the petitioner to file the Contempt Case as the legal representative of her husband, Late Sri J. Vishnu Vardhan Reddy, and to permit her to prosecute the case. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this application is ordered. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments. <u>RRN,J</u> HFM/VPT	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE